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585

665
243
501
225
432
487
118

644
479
584
242
109

478
155
299
475

476
141
2060

691
573
166

557
91
278
178
589
565
653
90

Clock

Name Gender Time
1-13 FEMALE
LEAH NAVARRO F 1:15:01
14 - 19 MALE
ANTHONY ROSELLI M 1:01:23
KALEB KABAKIJIAN M 1:02:44
DELLAS EDMISTEN I M 1:03:02
JEREMIAH (JT) HETRICK M 1:06:27
CALEB HOGAN M 1:07:06
DONAVON LANDIS M 1:19:43
SAM BRENNER M 1:28:34
14 - 19 FEMALE
NICOLE REGISTER F 1:18:43
SUMMER HOGAN F 1:18:57
ISABELLA NAVARRO F 1:29:44
KARLY KABAKJIAN F 1:37:09
AUTUM BETHKE F 1:42:06
20 - 24 MALE
JOSHUA HOGAN M 1:08:28
CHASE DIETZ M 1:34:20
JAKOB MARKLAND M 2:09:38
MATTHEW WRIGHT M 2:19:21
20 - 24 FEMALE
EMILY HOGAN F 1:14:16
EMILY CONKLIN F 1:28:46
MADISON MILLER F 1:29:44
25 - 29 MALE
DYLAN SMITH M 1:11:58
IAN MOORE M 1:15:28
NED EINSIG IlI M 1:19:25
25 - 29 FEMALE
TAYLOUR MAURO F 1:24:26
SUMMER ATKINS F 1:24:32
SAMANTHA LENTZ F 1:28:10
ELIZABETH EVELER F 1:33:45
THIEN NINH F 1:43:03
LAURYN MESSNER F 1:44:49
MADELEINE ROBBINS F 1:53:23
ALLY ARNOLD F 1:59:45

Pace

7:30

6:08
6:16
6:18
6:38
6:42
7:58
8:51

7:52
7:53
8:58
9:42
10:12

6:50
9:26
12:57
13:56

7:25
8:52
8:58

7:11
7:32
7:56

8:26
8:27
8:49
9:22
10:18
10:28
11:20
11:58

Age

12

18
16
19
18
15
16
17

18
17
15
18
15

23
24
24
23

20
23
24

26
27
27

26
27
29
29
29
25
25
28

City
SEVEN VALLEYS

YORK
CONESTOGA

MILLERSVILLE

WILLOW STREET
YORK

JACOBUS
DOVER

SEVEN VALLEYS
CONESTOGA
DALLASTOWN

DOVER
YORK
PEQUEA
PYLESVILLE

DOVER
EAST PETERSBURG
YORK

YORK
YORK
YORK

YORK

YORK

FELTON
DOVER
HARRISBURG
YORK
DALLASTOWN
YORK
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513
559
223
282
249
218
162
669

463
473
256
663
581
258
254
11
503
768
263
44
501
574

401
468
587
495
250
553
179
57
234

472
114
207
568

Clock

Name Gender Time
30 - 34 MALE

COLBY CLINTON M 1:03:47
ANDREW LEHIGH M 1:11:17
KODY MCDONALD M 1:15:08
RYAN HERSHEY M 1:21:56
SAWYER LUBOLD M 1:22:26
MARK KEAGEL M 1:23:10
NIKOLAS HARVAN-MATOSICH M 1:23:22
RANDY DURAN M 1:33:19
STEPHEN-BRIAN ROTH M 1:49:15

30 - 34 FEMALE
BECKY DONER F 1:12:39
TIFFANY HODUM F 1:17:49
JULIE KERCHNER F 1:18:01
KELLY ROSE F 1:22:01
TRACY MYERS F 1:25:03
JANEL KINARD F 1:28:14
ROBYN KENWORTHY F 1:30:09
APRIL KIRKPATRICK F 1:31:15
SAMANTHA STOVER F 1:31:18
LINDSAY WEBER F 1:33:19
KIM KNAPKE F 1:35:03
ALISON LINGEL F 1:36:25
HOLLY PANNEBECKER F 1:36:26
ERIKA MORGAN F 1:38:07

35 -39 MALE

MICHAEL TEDESCO M 1:08:01
ZACH GEIPLE M 1:14:39
GEORGE NICHOLAS M 1:15:30
TYLER MOYER M 1:15:47
JASON KEARNEY M 1:17:20
ANDREW MATSEUR M 1:19:21
NATHAN EVELER M 1:24:23
RICHARD ERIC DIX M 1:26:10
RICK HORN M 1:46:42

35 - 39 FEMALE
JOANNA HAYES F 1:07:53
LINDSEY BOWLIN F 1:37:38
ELIZA GROSS F 1:39:12
MINDY MILLER F 1:44:31

Pace

6:22

7:07

7:30

8:11

8:14

8:19

8:20

9:19
10:55

7:15
7:46
7:48
8:12
8:30
8:49
9:00
9:07
9:07
9:19
9:30
9:38
9:38
9:48

6:48
7:27
7:33
7:34
7:44
7:56
8:26
8:37
10:40

6:47
9:45
9:55
10:27

Age

34
33
32
30
31
34
32
31
31

32
33
31
33
34
31
34
33
33
32
32
33
31
31

35
38
35
37
39
37
36
35
35

35
35
37
39

City
YORK

MANCHESTER
DOVER

YORK

YORK
HANOVER
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN

YORK
HANOVER
YORK
DOVER
DALLASTOWN
YORK
HANOVER
DOVER
YORK
YORK
DOVER
YORK
STEVENS
YORK

MOUNT WOLF
YORK

HANOVER

SPRING GROVE
DALLASTOWN
MOUNT WOLF
DOVER

RED LION
MECHANICSBURG

DILLSBURG
HANOVER
HARRISBURG
YORK
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677
237
261
458
489

216
183
203
173
144
257
637
592
236
465

221
10
80

481

423

132

580

498

202

174

660

182

169

281

175

698
84

215

177

464

102

Clock

Name Gender Time
REBECCA SCHWAB F 1:45:56
SHELLY ILGENFRITZ F 1:46:42
MICHELLE KIPPLE F 1:46:54
ROCIO CRUZ-TORRES F 1:55:41
LACY DELLER F 2:01:45

40 - 44 MALE
ANDREW HARTMAN M 1:06:48
ERIC FERREE M 1:09:34
MAX GORELIK M 1:13:30
TOM ELTZ M 1:13:42
NEIL CROWELL M 1:18:06
JEREMY KILE M 1:21:38
MATT QUESENBERRY M 1:25:49
NATHAN PEARS M 1:29:17
CHRISTOPHER HUNDLEY M 1:59:54
JOHN DUBICKI M 2:02:49

40 - 44 FEMALE
BJ HEISTAND F 1:17:10
KAREN LAM-DUCKETT F 1:19:49
CYNTHIA ABELES F 1:20:55
LAUREN JAMES F 1:21:50
SARAH WENGER F 1:22:00
HEIDI CEBULA F 1:27:00
MOLLY MYERS F 1:28:20
SHERRY RILEY F 1:29:13
LEIGH GORDON F 1:33:53
ROBIN SHUGARTS F 1:35:25
COURTNEY RODGERS F 1:37:10
BECKY FERREE F 1:37:28
BECKY ELLIS F 1:39:27
NATALIE LIVINGSTON F 1:43:06
MICHELLE ENGLAR F 1:43:49
NICKI STIGER F 1:44:30
CORTNIE AMELOTTE F 1:44:43
JAIMIE HAMMOND F 1:56:30
COURTNEY ETTER F 1:58:33
STEPHANIE DUBICKI F 2:02:50
CHRISTINA BEAVERSON F 2:19:41

Pace
10:35
10:40
10:41
11:34
12:10

6:40
6:57
7:21
7:22
7:48
8:09
8:34
8:55
11:59
12:16

7:43
7:58
8:05
8:11
8:12
8:42
8:50
8:55
9:23
9:32
9:43
9:44
9:56
10:18
10:22
10:27
10:28
11:39
11:51
12:17
13:58

Age
35
37
38
35
39

42
43
41
44
41
44
41
44
41
42

43
43
40
41
40
40
41
43
41
41
44
41
40
43
44
40
43
41
44
42
43

City
WINDSOR
MECHANICSBURG
YORK
YORK
DALLASTOWN

DOVER

SEVEN VALLEYS
MORTON
HANOVER
YORK

YORK

NEW FREEDOM
SEVEN VALLEYS
YORK
HANOVER

WRIGHTSVILLE
YORK

FELTON

YORK SPRINGS
DALLASTOWN
YORK

DOVER

EAST BERLIN
HARRISBURG
PARADISE
YORK

YORK
HANOVER
SHREWSBURY
MANCHESTER
STEWARTSTOWN
YORK

YORK

MOUNT WOLF
HANOVER
YORK



Clock

Place Bib Name Gender Time Pace Age City
45 - 49 MALE
1 54 BRENT ZEIDERS M 1:07:46 6:46 48 ETTERS
2 186 ANDREW FISLER M 1:08:31 6:51 49 DILLSBURG
3 431 RYAN MYERS M 1:11:40 7:10 45  YORK
4 699 JOHN MARK STOLTZFUS M 1:14:55 7:29 47 EPHRATA
5 214 JIM HAMILTON M 1:17:07 7:42 45 WRIGHTSVILLE
6 647 OCTAVIO REYES M 1:23:49 8:22 45 BELCAMP
7 268 MARK LANDIS M 1:23:53 8:23 47 DOVER
8 402 FLORIN TENCARIU M 1:27:51 8:47 47  YORK
9 251 JEFFREY KEARNS M 1:30:17 9:01 46  YORK
10 85 STEVEN APPLEBY M 1:37:10 9:43 46  YORK
11 176 RYAN ENGLAR M 1:43:49  10:22 49 MANCHESTER
12 298 DWAYNE MALONE M 1:48:28  10:50 45 DOVER
13 164 LEONARD EBEL M 1:50:28  11:02 47 RED LION
45 - 49 FEMALE
1 156 MEGAN DODSON F 1:17:21 7:44 45  YORK
2 593 JENNIFER PERKOVICH F 1:29:28 8:56 49  JOPPA
3 113 JULIE BORTNER F 1:31:34 9:09 46  YORK
4 187 JENNIFER FISLER F 1:32:41 9:16 49 DILLSBURG
5 105 MICHELLE BENCHICH F 1:40:30  10:03 47 DOVER
6 246 SHERI KARAN F 1:42:13  10:13 49  YORK
7 130 AMY CASTILLO F 1:43:21  10:20 48 BELCAMP
8 117 ADRIENNE BRENNER F 1:45:00  10:30 48  YORK
9 408 SHELLY UNGEMACH F 1:47:59  10:47 45 EPHRATA
10 255 TRACY KEPLER F 2:19:25  13:56 48  YOE
50 - 54 MALE
1 672 EVAN SANDT M 1:03:56 6:23 52 CONESTOGA
2 48 SCOTT NEWCOMER M 1:14:09 7:24 51
3 514 LEO MILLER M 1:15:08 7:30 52
4 512 RANDOLPH WILKINSON M 1:16:40 7:40 51 NEW CUMBERLAND
5 474 ALLEN HOGAN M 1:20:05 8:00 52 DOVER
6 272 CHRISTOPHER LAUDO M 1:21:29 8:08 53 LANCASTER
7 569 DAVID MITCHELL M 1:24:27 8:26 51  YORK
8 654 CLINT ROBERTS M 1:24:40 8:28 54  YORK
9 200 SHAWN GODACK M 1:25:49 8:34 50  YORK
10 451 ADAM COFFMAN M 1:25:55 8:35 50 DOVER
11 30 JEFF GEORGE M 1:27:10 8:43 51 DOVER
12 196 TOMMY GILL M 1:33:31 9:21 54  SEVEN VALLEYS
13 462 SCOTT TRUMP M 1:34:41 9:28 50  YORK
14 92 MATTHEW ATKINS M 1:49:36  10:57 52 YORK



Clock

Place Bib Name Gender Time Pace Age City
50 - 54 FEMALE
1 583 TANYA NAVARRO F 1:12:45 7:16 52 SEVEN VALLEYS
2 560 BRENDA MCDOUGALL F 1:29:24 8:56 50  JOPPATOWNE
3 206 ELAINE GRIMWOOD F 1:30:33 9:03 50 ENOLA
4 122 KELLY BRYANT F 1:32:36 9:15 54  JARRETTSVILLE
5 668 NANCY ROSSI F 1:32:40 9:16 50  YORK
6 241 BROOKE KABAKJIAN F 1:35:02 9:30 54 CONESTOGA
7 447 DEIDRE CASSIDY F 1:36:07 9:36 53  YORK
8 185 MICHELLE FINCH F 1:38:09 9:48 50  YORK
9 556 SANDY MATTER-SMITHSON F 1:38:39 9:51 51  YORKSPRINGS
10 273 CHRISTY LAWRENCE F 1:41:23  10:08 51 DOVER
11 450 DAWN TRUMP F 1:45:56  10:35 50  YORK
12 233 DEB HOFFMAN F 1:47:37  10:45 52 DOVER
13 497 KELLY PEPPER F 1:56:30  11:39 52 YORK
14 217 JANET HARTMAN F 2:03:50  12:23 52 YORKYORK
15 477 TAMMY HOGAN F 2:07:01  12:42 51 DOVER
16 110 KRISTIN BIELSKI F 2:10:10  13:01 51  YORK
17 805 CHRISTINA DAVIS F 2:22:37  14:15 52 SEVEN VALLEYS
18 509 JANICE WRIGHT F 2:35:43  15:34 54 PYLESVILLE
55 - 59 MALE
1 652 DAVID RIZZUTO M 1:09:18 6:55 55  YORK
2 45 MICHAEL THOMAS M 1:27:13 8:43 57  YORK
3 264 STEVE KOHR M 1:28:34 8:51 57 MANCHESTER
4 466 MATTHEW FREEDMAN M 1:30:28 9:02 57 LANCASTER
5 586 LUIS NAVARRO M 1:52:02  11:12 58  SEVEN VALLEYS
6 643 DAN REEVES M 2:19:22  13:56 58 MECHANICSBURG
7 484 ED KLINEDINST M 2:29:32  14:57 58  WRIGHTSVILLE
55 -59 FEMALE

1 499 JUDY ROCHE F 1:20:44 8:04 55  ABBOTTSTOWN
2 679 KATHERINE SHANK F 1:20:56 8:05 59 CAMP HILL
3 567 BECKY MICHAELIAN F 1:30:01 9:00 58 MECHANICSBURG
4 270 NEIDA LAU F 1:31:28 9:08 59  YORK
5 511 DIANA WIDDOWSON F 1:33:37 9:21 55 CONESTOGA
6 222 KAREN HENRY F 1:33:45 9:22 58 BEL AIR
7 460 ANDREA LYNN F 1:37:21 9:44 55 HANOVER
8 137 MARY CLINTON F 1:38:28 9:50 58 LANCASTER
9 252 ANN KEISER F 1:50:13  11:01 59 HARRISBURG
10 444 THERESA BAKER F 1:54:14  11:25 58 MOUNTVILLE
11 638 BARBARA RAIFSNIDER F 2:08:58  12:53 59 OLEY



Place

O 00 NO UL & WN -

=

Bib

515
639
664
582
419
658
199
136
101

232
562
149

143
579
480

104
566
448

Clock

Name Gender Time
60 - 64 MALE
PETER DODD M 1:16:23
JAMES RAYBURN M 1:17:42
TODD ROSE M 1:20:23
CLINT MYERS M 1:21:25
LYNDSEY WALLING M 1:22:03
JIM ROCHE M 1:28:49
BRUCE GLOSENGER M 1:38:05
OFFIE CLARK M 1:41:14
MARK BEAVERSON M 2:35:46
60 - 64 FEMALE
KAREN HOFF F 1:52:45
ELLEN MEISSNER F 1:54:36
CAROLYN DAUGHERTY F 1:55:58
65 - 69 MALE
JOHN CROSSET M 1:25:55
BRAD MUMMERT M 1:34:09
COURTLAND HOWARD M 1:46:32
65 - 69 FEMALE
PATRICIA WHEELER F 2:14:59
70+ MALE
LES BELL M 1:27:09
ARMAND MEYER M 1:29:35
WILLIAM CAYWOOD M 2:02:33

Pace

7:38
7:46
8:02
8:08
8:12
8:52
9:48
10:07
15:34

11:16
11:27
11:35

8:35
9:24
10:39

13:29

8:42

8:57
12:15

Age

62
60
60
61
64
60
63
64
60

61
60
62

65
65
66

67

74
73
71

City

YORK

YORK

YORK
HARRISBURG
LANCASTER
RED LION
ABERDEEN
YORK

NEW OXFORD
MANCHESTER
YORK

DALLASTOWN
YORK
RED LION

TUALATIN

YORK
YORK
GETTYSBURG



